Flexible Hose
 Flexible
Hose
Install +
The Pump House sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on this
product.  Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@pumph.co.uk or visit www.pumph.co.uk
Ancillaries – Insulation
Part Code Description Length Diameter Thickness ID
FH-I-1000-1 PVC Coated Weather and Waterproof Insulation 100 1000mm 41mm 13mm 15mm
FH-I-1000-2 PVC Coated Weather and Waterproof Insulation 100 1000mm 60mm 19mm 22mm
FH-I-1000-2 PVC Coated Weather and Waterproof Insulation 100 1000mm 66mm 19mm 28mm
FH-I-1000-3 PVC Coated Weather and Waterproof Insulation 100 1000mm 73mm 19mm 35mm
Pump House Flexible Hose is designed to meet the requirements of the MCS MIS 3005
installation specification to allow the flow and return pipe work to connect to a heat pump.
The flexible hose helps to avoid transmission of vibration in the pipe work and allows for a
smooth bend when connecting the flow and return pipe to the heat pump or biomass boiler.
The 28mm hose is sleeved withina stainless steel braid for addd protection, available in
female or male BSP (British Standard Pipe) thread at one end and 28mm compression
fitting at the other.  The hose comes with 19mm thick weather proof, PVC coated
insulation for UV stability and added robustness.
The Package
• 2 x Flexible Hose • 2 x Insulation
• 2 x Elbow (Only in Elbow Version) •
Part Code Description Length Diameter Fitting 1 Fitting 2 Insulation
FH-500-28-F ASHP Flexible Hose 500 500mm 28mm 1" FBSP 28mm Compression 19mm
FH-750-28-F ASHP Flexible Hose 750 Female 750mm 28mm 1" FBSP 28mm Compression 19mm
FH-750-28-M ASHP Flexible Hose 750 Male 750mm 28mm 1" MBSP 28mm Compression 19mm
FH-1000-28-F ASHP Flexible Hose 1000 1000mm 28mm 1" FBSP 28mm Compression 19mm
FH-750-28-F ELB ASHP Flexible Hose 750 Female Elbow 750mm 28mm 1" FBSP 28mm Compression 19mm
FH-750-32-F ASHP Flexible Hose 750 Female 750mm 32mm 1/1/4" FBSP 32mm Compression 19mm
Related Products
Inaba Trunking
Flexi Lite Slab and Foot Kit
ASHP Trunking
Features
• Stainless steel braided hose
• Pre-insulated with 19mm thick
PVC coating
• 1" and 1-1/4" male or female BSP
• Suitable for most ASHP and
Biomass Boilers 1" BSP Male1" BSP Female